Traction Tread
Safety Grating
     ABOUT QIUSUO
Hebei Qiusuo Wire Mesh Products Co.,
Ltd., located in Anping , Hebei, China, isa
professional perforated metal and wedge
wire screen manufacturer &supplier.

06 Traction Tread Safety Grating – Styles
09 Key Parameter
09 How to Order
14 Accessories for Standard Traction Tread Safety Grating
14 Application
CONTENTS
10 Safe Loading Tables
BRIEF INTRODUCTION
Personal safety has always been a highly valued issue in the process of industrial production and
building construction. Safety gratings can effectively avoid the occurrence of this problem. According to
different application environments and ant-skid grade requirements, we produce and offer the safety
gratings with different patterns. Main products include grip-strut (diamond-grip) safety gratings, O-grip
safety gratings, traction grip safety gratings and interlocking safety gratings.
GENERAL MATERIALS
Pre-galvanized carbon steel
Galvanizing process can effectively prevent steel corrosion and
rust, so as to prolong the service life of steel.
HRPO carbon steel
Hot Rolled Pickled and Oiled (HRPO) steel is produced to protect
the steel from rust and corrosion. This type of material is good
for fabricating, welding, bending and cold forming. Finished
products have a clean and flat surface that can be used in a
variety of applications.
Aluminum
We adopt 5052-H32 aluminum as material. Its main alloying
element is magnesium, which has excellent formability, corrosion
resistance, weldability and medium strength. The load capacity
of 5052-H32 aluminum can be up to 0.5 lbs./ft.
Stainless steel
Stainless steel has good corrosion resistance, heat resistance,
low temperature strength and mechanical properties. It also has
good hot workability such as stamping and bending.
TRACTION TREAD SAFETY GRATING
Traction tread safety grating is famous for its hundreds
of perforated buttons. The unique designed traction
perforations are used for drainage of the oil, water, ice, mud,
detergent and any other small objects. These punching holes
can be arranged into various patterns, including star, square,
rectangular, OEM, drain hole and dimple only. It can be used
as a reconditioning material for existing surfaces where does
not provide anti-slip properties.
Moreover, it is compatible with all types of shoes including high heels.
Standard pattern
Star pattern Square pattern Rectangular pattern
OEM pattern Drain hole pattern Non-perforated pattern
Except for standard pattern, there are six
special pattern design provided for your
different requirements.
Plank
Hole diameter: 3/8".
Width: 7", 10", 12".
Length: 10’, 12’ or any cut length.
Channel depth: 1-1/2", 2"
TRACTION TREAD SAFETY GRATINGS
ARE COMMONLY USED AS
Stair Tread
Hole diameter: 3/8".

Key Parameter
How to order
The following are Safe Loading Tables of parameters for different purposes.
Traction Tread Plank
Width: 10"
D
Load - U
Uniform Load
D
Load - C
Concentrated Load
Model Explanation
TQ P
Q: Qiusuo
P: plank
7 15 14
15: channel depth
14: 14 gauge
S
7: 7" width
T: traction tread
A: Aluminum   S: Steel   SS: Stainless Steel
Traction Tread Plank
Width: 7"
13/16" 13/16"
90°11 4"
67 8"
15/16"
Load Table of Traction Tread Plank – 7" Width
  U: uniform load (lb./ft.2)             D=Deflection (in.)
Material
Gauge
Channel
Depth
in. (mm)
Weight
lb./lin.
 ft.
(kg/m)
Catalog
Number
Span
2’ 2.5’ 3’ 3.5’ 4’ 4.5’ 5’ 5.5’ 6’ 6.5’ 7’’ 7.5’ 8’ 9’ 10’ 11’ 12’
Steel 13
ga.
1-1/2
(38.1)
3.40
(5.06)
QT-PS
-71513
U 824 675 488 351 257 201 158 144 127 92 69
D 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10 0.13 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.25 0.25
2
(50.8)
3.71
(5.52)
QT-PS
-72013
U 1642 1345 973 700 513 400 315 287 253 184 137 104 80 50
D 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10 0.13 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25
3